
JIIT/REG/NOTF/CRC/124 26 August 2021 

 

NOTIFICATION 

COVID-19 RESPONSE COMMITTEE (CRC) 

 

Jaypee Institute of Information Technology, NOIDA has reconstituted the COVID-19 Response 

Committee (CRC). The committee is mandated to ensure the following: 

(a) To conduct awareness about COVID-19 (posters, SOPs etc). 

(b) To ensure safety measures taken for COVID-19. 

(c) Counselling of students. 

(d) Maintain isolation room for COVID suspects in Campus. 

(e) Follow up on guidelines in-case of any person having symptoms of COVID-19. 

(f) Information communication to CMO, GB Nagar, UP. 

(g) Information communication to parents of affected student. 

(h) Follow up on sanitisation schedule for the Institute. 

The composition of the Committee is as under:- 

S N Designation Name Email ID Mobile 

(a) Dean-Student Welfare Brig Sanjay Dawar (Retd) sanjay.dawar@jiit.ac.in 8284058100 

(b) 
Associate Dean-Student 

Welfare 
Prof Prakash Kumar prakash.kumar@jiit.ac.in 9810292083 

(c) Registrar Col Sharad Rastogi (Retd) registrar@jiit.ac.in 8527978282 

(d) Admin Manager Mr. Ajit Tomar admin.manager@jiit.ac.in 9818912704 

(e) Teaching Staff (F) Prof. Neeraj Wadhwa neeraj.wadhwa@jiit.ac.in 9999371999 

(f) Teaching Staff (M) Prof. Rajnish Mishra rajnish.misra@jiit.ac.in 9560206629 

(g) On-campus Physician Dr. Mohan Malse mohan.malse@jiit.ac.in 8806510623 

(h) Student (F) 
Ms. Tulika Ojha, 3rd Yr 

B.Tech-BioTech 
19101012@mail.jiit.ac.in 8392947824 

(i) Student (M) 
Mr. Jatin Upadhyay, 3rd Yr 

B.Tech-CSE 
19103014@mail.jiit.ac.in 9415406353 

(j) Student (M) - JBS 
Mr. Gaurav Singh Chauhan 

– 3
rd

 Yr BBA 
20709040@mail.jiit.ac.in 7458972319 

 

This supersedes the earlier notification No. JIIT/REG/NOTF/CRC/80 dated 08 June  2020. 

 

Sd/- 

Col Sharad Rastogi (Retd) 

Registrar 


